WGA OPEN PLAY DAY TEE TIMES

DATE: MAY 28, 2013

8:00
8:05
8:10
8:15
8:20
8:25
8:30
8:35
8:40
8:45
8:50
8:55
9:00
9:05
9:10
9:15
9:20
9:25
9:30
9:35
9:40
9:45
9:50
9:55

BERNIE CARROLL
NANCY PIVEC

LEE TICE

DEBI ROTHSTEIN
PATTY ANDRZEJEWSKI
KATIE WILLE
MARIA SWINDELL
TONIE CROSTHWAIT
REBECCA KRIMSKI
BARBARA COOPER
MIDGE THURSBY
ISABEL RICH

JEAN MULCAHEY
MARCIA SCOTT
DEBBIE BOSDOSH
NANCY TRAIL
MAGGIE MATHENY
BONNIE LENNOX
JOAN CLARK

MARY LEE HORMES
SHARON PUSIN
KATHY MILES

JULIE CRANFORD
MARY BRAUN

GENINE FIDLER

COURSE: HUNT VALLEY

BONNIE FRY
GINNY GREM
GINNY LAMB

PAT ERDLY

ANN DIXON
LYNDA ZUKERBERG
CAROL KEEHNE
LISA KAUFMAN
KENDALL ALLEN
NANCY COUNCILL
JUDY FRYE JONES
JUDY HOFF

DEB WATKINS
MARCH KLEIN
CHRIS KRAIMER
MADDY BLUMBERG
RENEE SHILLING
TOY HANLIN

JOAN WINCHESTER
ROBERTA LAVIN
BECKY RUTHERFORD
GERI SMYTH
TAEYON SONG

TRACEY PARKERSON



